Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Competitor
MATTHEW PAYNE
JACE MATTHEWS
REECE COHEN
JOSHUA SMITH
AARON LOVE

LUCAS LICHTENBERGER
TRAVIS LICHTENBERGER
JAY COUL

KADE VINK
MITCHELL KERRISON
JAYDON WILCOX
LEWIS HODGSON
TAYLOR HAZARD
BRIANNA WILSON
ADAM EDWARDS
TYLER HOWARD

ZAC CRICHTON
THOMAS SMITH
AYRTON CREAGH
KURT MCRAE

Points

2,879
2,729
2,580
2,277
2,154
2,106
1,947
1,647
1,567
1,460
1,287
1,258
1,106
1,022

870

842

665

520

481

410
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